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The restaurant from Naples offers 154 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $20.2. What User

likes about Brio Italian Grille Naples Waterside:

Ist time back since the lockdown. Was surprised how quiet it was. Food was great, service good. We ate outside
at a bar table. Observed the hostess disappeared shortly after we arrived at People arriving had to look around
for someone to seat them inside. Saw one group finally get a bus person to notice them and get them seated.

Hostess phone rang forever until the bartender finally got to it. They appeared to have h... read more. What User

doesn't like about Brio Italian Grille Naples Waterside:

Greatly overpriced! $14.99 for a bowl of lobster bisque. And then they wanted $2 for some crackers. Really? Had

a Bloody Mary. Was 90% mix and very little if any alcohol. 2 nice olives. My wife had wine for $14 and it was
good. Should be. We had lasagna and pizza and both were pretty good. Nice place but overall just too pricey.
read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in pleasant weather, And
into the accessible spaces also come guests with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. At Brio Italian Grille Naples
Waterside from Naples you can taste delicious vegetarian courses, in which no animal meat or fish was used,
You'll find tasty South American menus also on the menu. It should not be forgotten that there is a extensive
selection of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the tasty pizza,
traditional freshly baked in a wood oven.
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fllcoholic drinks Chicken

SANGRIA CHICKEN CAPRESE $27.0

Siife desserts Sushi meruws

TIRAMISU $10.0 STARTER

Etras Soups & salads

SWEET POTATO GRILLED SALMON SALAD* $23.0

Toast Tapas

FRENCH TOAST $8.0 EGGPLANT

A la carte Risotlo

TORTA RISOTTO WITH SHRIMP $13.0

Sauces In the garden

MAYONNAISE CHOPPED SALAD

Tunch White wine

TUSCAN GRILLED PORK CHOP*  $23.0 WENTE CHARDONNAY $35.0
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GRILLED SALMON tandoori dishes

. . LAMB CHOPS

CHICKEN FINGERS $7.0 Taqliateue - bandnudeln

MIMOSA

Beef dishes
BEEF CARPACCIO Calen'ng

. . GALLON BEVERAGES
fintipasti - starters

CARPACCIO
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Happy hour - classic
cockiails

BLOODY MARY

fresh salads

CHOPPED $8.0
Nudelngerichte und risotto
PASTA ALLA VODKA $21.0

Brunch

BERRIES CREAM FRENCH TOAST $16.0

Hot drinkis

TEA

Garden salads

GRILLED STEAK SALAD* $22.0

Utenuils
UTENSILS
Premium sides

MUSHROOM RAVIOLI WITH

BRAISED BEEF $19.0

T I.I. l

CHICKEN MILANESE $21.0

Specialty drinks

PEACH

Second course

CHICKEN LIMONE

Ttalian specialties

RISOTTO

Guest favoriles

LOBSTER SHRIMP FETTUCCINE

fippetisers

ANCHOVIES

Salads and starters
TOMATO CAPRESE SALAD
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Shacki snacks

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

Chopped & souped

LOBSTER BISQUE

Starter salads

WEDGE

Tor children

SCRAMBLED EGGS*

Quick charge

AVOCADO TOAST*

$17.0

$36.0

$13.0

$8.0

$8.0

$16.0
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Drinks

DRINKS

figed steaks & chops

NEW YORK STRIP* $48.0

Pasta tradizionale

GORGONZOLA CREAM
CAMPANELLE

To go beverages

AQUAFINA 16.90Z. $2.0

$22.0

Chafing dishes & sternos
CHAFING DISHES STERNOS $14.0

Tresh made-to-order salads

TOMATO CAPRESE $14.0

Deli sliced meat & cheese tray

BRUSCHETTA SAMPLER $17.0

Vegelable or hand roll

ASPARAGUS

Non alcoholic drinks
WATER
ICED TEA

@
Pizza
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD $12.0
MISTA

Pasta dishes

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE
RAVIOLI

Salad

CAESAR SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Seafood
SQUID
SHRIMP

{amm & hdhnchen

SWEET AND SOUR
MUSHROOM

fl forno*
LASAGNA
LASAGNE

Beverages

CAN PEPSI
CAN DIET PEPSI

Entrees

SHRIMP SCALLOP RISOTTO
GRILLED CHICKEN MARSALA

Restaurant category

ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN

$8.0

$15.0

$16.0

$2.5
$2.5

$29.0
$17.0
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Side dishes
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES
HALF (FEEDS 10)

GRILLED ASPARAGUS HALF
(FEEDS 10)

BROCCOLINI HALF (FEEDS 10)

Starters

SHRIMP EGGPLANT
GORGONZOLA LAMB CHOPS*

TRUFFLE GARLIC TOAST WITH
RICOTTA

Sunday brunch
TUSCAN SAUSAGE SCRAMBLER*

GARDEN VEGGIE SCRAMBLER*
BISTECCA ALLA ROMANO*

Dessert

WARM CHOCOLATE CAKE

CARAMEL MASCARPONE
CHEESECAKE

BUDDY V'S CAKE SLICETM
MINI CANNOLI (HALF PAN)

Catering packages

TRADITIONAL ITALIAN PACKAGE 1
TRADITIONAL ITALIAN PACKAGE 2
TRADITIONAL ITALIAN PACKAGE 3
TRADITIONAL ITALIAN PACKAGE 4

Pasta abbondante

SAUSAGE RIGATONI
ARRABBIATTA

$37.0

$40.0

$40.0

$16.0
$20.0

$16.0

$17.0
$17.0
$20.0

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$60.0

$23.0

BRAISED BEEF CASARECCE

SAUSAGE CARBONARA
CAMPANELLE

SICILIAN SPAGHETTI WITH
SHRIMP

Graduation packages -
available 41 - 6/30
GRADUATION PACKAGE 1
GRADUATION PACKAGE 2
GRADUATION PACKAGE 3
GRADUATION PACKAGE 4

land & sea

GRILLED SALMON FRESCA*

GORGONZOLA CRUSTED BEEF
MEDALLIONS*

CENTER CUT FILET MIGNON*
LAMB CHOPS*
TUSCAN GRILLED PORK CHOPS*

Salads

SALAD

SIDE SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
SALMON SALAD
CAPRESE
WEDGE SALAD

POLLO AL FORNO FLATBREAD

SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI RICOTTA
FLATBREAD

$28.0

$26.0

$24.0

$27.0
$32.0

$48.0
$43.0
$35.0

$13.0

$13.0
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STRAWBERRY BALSAMIC

CHICKEN SALAD $17.0
PASTA BRIO $17.0
GRILLED SALMON FRESCA $20.0
RAVIOLI DI BELLO $20.0
Pasta
BOLOGNESE
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $17.0
SPAGHETTI POMODORO $16.0
PESTO PRIMAVERA $18.0
GNOCCHI CACIO E PEPE $12.0
CREATE YOUR OWN PASTA $7.0
MAC CHEESE $7.0
These types of dishes are
being served

d‘:\ SALAD

'a PASTA

eﬁ ¥ BREAD
NOODLES
APPETIZER
LOBSTER
LAMB
SPAGHETTI
PIZZA
Beer & wine
PERONI 6 PACK BOTTLE $15.0

STELLA ARTOIS 6 PACK BOTTLE  $15.0

SAM ADAMS 6 PACK BOTTLE $15.0
BUD LIGHT 6 PACK BOTTLE $13.0
MICH ULTRA 6 PACK BOTTLE $13.0
MILLER LIGHT 6 PACK BOTTLE $13.0
SARTORI FAMILY RESERVE PINOT $31.0
GRIGIO ’
ALTA LUNA SAUVIGNON BLANC $35.0
SARTORI FAMILY RESERVE PINOT

$38.0
NOIR
PLACIDO CHIANTI DOCG $31.0
SKETCHBOOK CABERNET $35.0
SAUVIGNON ’
‘Dulm are alw prepared with

CHICKEN
POTATOES

SPINAT

SHRIMPS
VEGETABLE
MOZZARELLA PASTA
TOMATOES
CHAMPIGNONS
ACEITUNAS

CHEESE

ONIONS
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Brio Ttalian Grille Naples Waterside
5505 Tamiami Trail NFL 34108, Opening Hours:

Naples, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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