



https://menulist.menu

5505 Tamiami Trail NFL 34108, Naples, United States

(+1)2395935319 - https://locations.brioitalian.com/us/fl/naples/5505-tamiami-trail-n? utm\_source=google&utm\_campaign=lgmb&utm\_medium=organic&utm\_content=local-listing









The restaurant from Naples offers 154 different *dishes and drinks on the menu* at an average \$20.2. What <u>User</u> likes about Brio Italian Grille Naples Waterside:

Ist time back since the lockdown. Was surprised how quiet it was. Food was great, service good. We ate outside at a bar table. Observed the hostess disappeared shortly after we arrived at People arriving had to look around for someone to seat them inside. Saw one group finally get a bus person to notice them and get them seated. Hostess phone rang forever until the bartender finally got to it. They appeared to have h... read more. What User doesn't like about Brio Italian Grille Naples Waterside:

Greatly overpriced! \$14.99 for a bowl of lobster bisque. And then they wanted \$2 for some crackers. Really? Had a Bloody Mary. Was 90% mix and very little if any alcohol. 2 nice olives. My wife had wine for \$14 and it was good. Should be. We had lasagna and pizza and both were pretty good. Nice place but overall just too pricey. read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in pleasant weather, And into the accessible spaces also come guests with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. At Brio Italian Grille Naples Waterside from Naples you can taste delicious vegetarian courses, in which no animal meat or fish was used, You'll find tasty South American menus also on the menu. It should not be forgotten that there is a extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the tasty pizza, traditional freshly baked in a wood oven.

Alcoholic drinks Chicken

SANGRIA CHICKEN CAPRESE \$27.0

Süße desserts Sushi menus

TIRAMISU \$10.0 STARTER

Extras Soups & salads

SWEET POTATO GRILLED SALMON SALAD\* \$23.0

Toast Tapas

FRENCH TOAST \$8.0 EGGPLANT

A la carte Risotto

TORTA RISOTTO WITH SHRIMP \$13.0

Sauces In the garden

MAYONNAISE CHOPPED SALAD

Lunch White wine

TUSCAN GRILLED PORK CHOP\* \$23.0 WENTE CHARDONNAY \$35.0

Fish Tandoori spezialitäten/

GRILLED SALMON tandoori dishes

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS \$7.0 Tagliatelle - bandnudeln

Beef dishes MIMOSA

BEEF CARPACCIO Catering

Antipasti - starters

CARPACCIO

Happy hour	- classic
cocktails	

**BLOODY MARY** 

Fresh salads

CHOPPED \$8.0

Nudelngerichte und risotto

PASTA ALLA VODKA \$21.0

**Brunch** 

BERRIES CREAM FRENCH TOAST \$16.0

Hot drinks

**TEA** 

Garden salads

GRILLED STEAK SALAD\* \$22.0

**Utensils** 

**UTENSILS** 

Premium sides

MUSHROOM RAVIOLI WITH
BRAISED BEEF
\$19.0

Traditional

CHICKEN MILANESE \$21.0

Specialty drinks

**PEACH** 

Second course

CHICKEN LIMONE \$17.0

Italian specialties

**RISOTTO** 

Guest favorites

LOBSTER SHRIMP FETTUCCINE \$36.0

**Appetisers** 

**ANCHOVIES** 

Salads and starters

**TOMATO CAPRESE SALAD** 

Cocktail

**MARGARITA** 

Shack snacks

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP \$13.0

Chopped & souped

**LOBSTER BISQUE** 

Starter salads

WEDGE \$8.0

For children

SCRAMBLED EGGS\* \$8.0

Quick charge

AVOCADO TOAST\* \$16.0

12		V.
60	Mr. 2	TE

Drinks		Pasta dishes	
DRINKS		RIGATONI BOLOGNESE	
		RAVIOLI	
Aged steaks & chops			
NEW YORK STRIP*	\$48.0	Salad	
		CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0
Pasta tradizionale		CAESAR SALAD	
GORGONZOLA CREAM CAMPANELLE	\$22.0	Seafood	
To an honorages		SQUID	\$15.0
To go beverages		SHRIMP	
AQUAFINA 16.90Z.	\$2.0	_	
Chafing dishes & sternos	ı	Lamm & hähnchen	
		SWEET AND SOUR	
CHAFING DISHES STERNOS	\$14.0	MUSHROOM	
Fresh made-to-order sale	ads	Al forno*	
TOMATO CAPRESE	\$14.0	LASAGNA	\$16.0
Deli sliced meat & cheese	e <b>tray</b>	LASAGNE	<b>420.0</b>
BRUSCHETTA SAMPLER	\$17.0	Beverages	
Al		CAN PEPSI	\$2.5
Vegetable or hand roll		CAN DIET PEPSI	\$2.5
ASPARAGUS			
Alan alaabalia dainka		Entrees	
Non alcoholic drinks		SHRIMP SCALLOP RISOTTO	\$29.0
WATER		GRILLED CHICKEN MARSALA	\$17.0
ICED TEA			
Pizza		Restaurant category	
MADOUEDITA EL ATROCAS	040.0	ITALIAN	

\$12.0

**VEGETARIAN** 

**MARGHERITA FLATBREAD** 

**MISTA** 

Brio Italian Grille	Naples	Waterside Menu	
Side dishes		BRAISED BEEF CASARECCE	\$28.0
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES HALF (FEEDS 10)	\$37.0	SAUSAGE CARBONARA CAMPANELLE	\$26.0
GRILLED ASPARAGUS HALF (FEEDS 10)	\$40.0	SICILIAN SPAGHETTI WITH SHRIMP	\$24.0
BROCCOLINI HALF (FEEDS 10)	\$40.0	Graduation packages -	

#### Starters

SHRIMP EGGPLANT	\$16.0
GORGONZOLA LAMB CHOPS*	\$20.0
TRUFFLE GARLIC TOAST WITH RICOTTA	\$16.0

#### Sunday brunch

TUSCAN SAUSAGE SCRAMBLER*	\$17.0
GARDEN VEGGIE SCRAMBLER*	\$17.0
BISTECCA ALLA ROMANO*	\$20.0

#### Dessert

WARM CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$10.0
CARAMEL MASCARPONE CHEESECAKE	\$10.0
BUDDY V'S CAKE SLICETM	\$10.0
MINI CANNOLI (HALF PAN)	\$60.0

## Catering packages

**TRADITIONAL ITALIAN PACKAGE 1 TRADITIONAL ITALIAN PACKAGE 2 TRADITIONAL ITALIAN PACKAGE 3 TRADITIONAL ITALIAN PACKAGE 4** 

#### Pasta abbondante

SAUSAGE RIGATONI	
ARRABBIATTA	

## Land & sea

available 4/1 - 6/30

**GRADUATION PACKAGE 1** 

**GRADUATION PACKAGE 2** 

**GRADUATION PACKAGE 3** 

**GRADUATION PACKAGE 4** 

GRILLED SALMON FRESCA*	\$27.0
GORGONZOLA CRUSTED BEEF MEDALLIONS*	\$32.0
CENTER CUT FILET MIGNON*	\$48.0
LAMB CHOPS*	\$43.0
TUSCAN GRILLED PORK CHOPS*	\$35.0

#### Salads

\$23.0

**SALAD SIDE SALAD CHICKEN SALAD SALMON SALAD CAPRESE** 

**WEDGE SALAD** 

### **Uncategorized**

POLLO AL FORNO FLATBREAD	\$13.0
SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI RICOTTA FLATBREAD	\$13.0

15			
95	M	7	
	61		
	160		

STRAWBERRY BALSAMIC CHICKEN SALAD	<b>\$17.0</b>	SAM ADAMS 6 PACK BOTTLE	\$15.0
		<b>BUD LIGHT 6 PACK BOTTLE</b>	\$13.0
PASTA BRIO	\$17.0	MICH ULTRA 6 PACK BOTTLE	\$13.0
GRILLED SALMON FRESCA	\$20.0	MILLER LIGHT 6 PACK BOTTLE	\$13.0
RAVIOLI DI BELLO	\$20.0	SARTORI FAMILY RESERVE PINOT	<b>4</b> _0.0
		GRIGIO	\$31.0
Pasta		ALTA LUNA SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$35.0
BOLOGNESE		SARTORI FAMILY RESERVE PINOT	\$38.0
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$17.0	NOIR	
SPAGHETTI POMODORO	\$16.0	PLACIDO CHIANTI DOCG	\$31.0
PESTO PRIMAVERA	\$18.0	SKETCHBOOK CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$35.0
GNOCCHI CACIO E PEPE	\$12.0		
CREATE YOUR OWN PASTA	\$7.0	Dishes are also prepared	with
MAC CHEESE	\$7.0	these inaredients	

### These types of dishes are being served



**SALAD PASTA BREAD** 

**NOODLES** 

**APPETIZER** 

**LOBSTER** 

**LAMB** 

**SPAGHETTI** 

**PIZZA** 

#### Beer & wine

PERONI 6 PACK BOTTLE	\$15.0
STELLA ARTOIS 6 PACK ROTTLE	\$15 O

# nese uryi emerus



**LACHS TERNERA BEEF** 

**MEAT** 

**CHICKEN** 

**POTATOES** 

**SPINAT** 

**SHRIMPS** 

**VEGETABLE** 

**MOZZARELLA PASTA** 

**TOMATOES** 

**CHAMPIGNONS** 

**ACEITUNAS** 

**CHEESE** 

**ONIONS** 



## Brio Italian Grille Naples Waterside

5505 Tamiami Trail NFL 34108, Naples, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

